o

Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Executive of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under
an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations
were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

Number Number

022808 01/08/2023 32UHT04696 Mr A Cunningham Marshall's Yard X?mﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

022809 01/08/2023 32UHT04697 Mr G Seed Nettleham Village Halll X?mﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

022810 02/08/2023 32UHT04698 Mr S White The Kennels X?mﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

022812 02/08/2023 32UHT04699 Mrs K T Pywell Market Rasen Market Place X?mﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

022818 03/08/2023 32UHB70002  JJs Playworld JJ's Playworld Premises Licence Lapsed Licence

022820 03/08/2023 32UHA50001  Mr H S Gobey Personal Alcohol Licence Cancel/Surrender

022822 03/08/2023 32UHA50012  Mr C Britcliffe Personal Alcohol Licence Cancel/Surrender

022825 03/08/2023 32UHB50080  Major Market Ltd The Olde Barn Inn Premises Licence Cancel/Surrender

022826 03/08/2023 32UHB70006 JRT Leisure Ltd The Ropery Inn Premises Licence Cancel/Surrender

022829 03/08/2023 32UHB50069 Mr R W Wilkinson The Brown Cow Premises Licence Cancel/Surrender

022830 03/08/2023 32UHB11020 Mr M J Lonsdale Emmalooos Coffee House Premises Licence Cancel/Surrender
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Application
Number

022831

022832

022833

022834

022858

022859

022876

022886

022887

022888

022893

022896

022898

022901

022902

022923

Date Issued Licence
Number
03/08/2023 32UHC50011
03/08/2023 32UHB80005
03/08/2023 32UHB10008
03/08/2023 32UHB10008
03/08/2023 32UHB50141
03/08/2023 32UHB60019
04/08/2023 32UHA02323
08/08/2023 32UHB50067
08/08/2023 32UHB50035
08/08/2023 32UHB01904
08/08/2023 32UHT04700
09/08/2023 32UHT04701
09/08/2023 32UHB01904
09/08/2023 32UHT04702
09/08/2023 32UHB02301
11/08/2023 32UHT04703

Client Name

Market Rasen Social Club

Market Rasen Social Club

Caffe Frenzy Ltd

Caffe Frenzy Ltd

Mr N L Stevenson

Mr S Uddin

Mrs C Wilkinson

Lincolnshire Co-operative Ltd

Lincolnshire Co-operative Ltd

Miss S Dexter

Mr D Muscroft

Mr R Waldock

Miss S Dexter

Mr D J Roberts

Waddingham Village Hall

Committee

Mr C Sanders

Premises Name

Market Rasen Social Club

Market Rasen Social Club

Cafe Amore

Cafe Amore

The Sun Hotel

TAAL RESTAURANT

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

The Swallow Inn

No. 17 Coffee Bar

Glentham Village Hall

The Swallow Inn

Fletcher Court Community Centre

Jubilee Hall (Waddingham Village

Hall)

Market Rasen Leisure Centre

Licence Type

Club Premises Certificate

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol

Application Type

Cancel/Surrender

Cancel/Surrender

Lapsed Licence

Lapsed Licence

Cancel/Surrender

Cancel/Surrender

New

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor

Transfer

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice

Int Amend

Temp Event Notice
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Application
Number

022926

022927

022928

022929

022930

022932

022935

022936

022937

022938

022939

022946

022947

022948

022949

022950

Date Issued Licence
Number
15/08/2023 32UHT04704
15/08/2023 32UHT04705
15/08/2023 32UHT04706
15/08/2023 32UHT04708
15/08/2023 32UHT04707
15/08/2023 32UHA50306
16/08/2023 32UHA02324
16/08/2023 32UHB50077
16/08/2023 32UHB02007
16/08/2023 32UHB02007
16/08/2023 32UHT04709
18/08/2023 32UHB02008
18/08/2023 32UHT04710
18/08/2023 32UHT04711
18/08/2023 32UHT04712
22/08/2023 32UHT04713

Client Name

Miss J M Chevalier

Miss R Paton

Mrs E C Butler

Ms D Renshaw

Mr M Wallis

Mr T M Wood

Mr K M Holland

Mrs A Redstone

Cocktail Delivery Ltd

Cocktail Delivery Ltd

Mrs S Carter

Edutrade Humber Ltd

Mr W J Cussons

Ms A Faulkner

Mrs N J Brooksbank

Miss E L White

Premises Name

The Sun & Anchor

Catchem's Corner

Scotter Village Hall

Marshall's Yard

Forest View Campsite

The White Hart Inn

Cocktail Delivery Ltd

Cocktail Delivery Ltd

Glentham Cliff Farmhouse

Hampton House

Market Rasen Market Place

Nettleham Village Hall

The Bistro Bar & Kitchen (Nice and

Naughty)

South Street Park

Licence Type

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

New

Suspension

Suspension

Suspension Lifted

Temp Event Notice

Int Amend

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice
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Application
Number

022951

022955

022956

022957

022958

022959

022962

022963

022971

022972

022973

022974

Date Issued Licence
Number
22/08/2023 32UHT04714
23/08/2023 32UHT04715
24/08/2023 32UHT04716
24/08/2023 32UHB50060
24/08/2023 32UHB50116
24/08/2023 32UHB50019
30/08/2023 32UHT04717
30/08/2023 32UHT04718
31/08/2023 32UHA60044
31/08/2023 32UHA15052
31/08/2023 32UHA02325
31/08/2023 32UHA02326

Client Name

MrJ T Owen

Mr W J Cussons

MrJ T Owen

Punch Taverns Limited

Mr J J Sandham

Mrs H Sandham

Mr D Muscroft

Mr J A Bartrop

Mr S M Hancock

Mr N G Hankinson

Mr J D Finch

Mr D J Webster

Premises Name

Nettleton Park

St Chads Church

Nettleton Park

Cross Keys

The White Hart

Sandham's Wine Merchants Ltd

No. 17 Coffee Bar

St. John The Baptist Church

Licence Type

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Transfer

Transfer

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

New

New
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