

Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Executive of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
022808	01/08/2023	32UHT04696	Mr A Cunningham	Marshall's Yard	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022809	01/08/2023	32UHT04697	Mr G Seed	Nettleham Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022810	02/08/2023	32UHT04698	Mr S White	The Kennels	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022812	02/08/2023	32UHT04699	Mrs K T Pywell	Market Rasen Market Place	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022818	03/08/2023	32UHB70002	JJs Playworld	JJ's Playworld	Premises Licence	Lapsed Licence
022820	03/08/2023	32UHA50001	Mr H S Gobey		Personal Alcohol Licence	Cancel/Surrender
022822	03/08/2023	32UHA50012	Mr C Britcliffe		Personal Alcohol Licence	Cancel/Surrender
022825	03/08/2023	32UHB50080	Major Market Ltd	The Olde Barn Inn	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
022826	03/08/2023	32UHB70006	JRT Leisure Ltd	The Ropery Inn	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
022829	03/08/2023	32UHB50069	Mr R W Wilkinson	The Brown Cow	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
022830	03/08/2023	32UHB11020	Mr M J Lonsdale	Emmalooos Coffee House	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender

Compiled: 01/09/2023 10:53:37 Page 1 of 4

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	<u>Premises Name</u>	Licence Type	Application Type
022831	03/08/2023	32UHC50011	Market Rasen Social Club	Market Rasen Social Club	Club Premises Certificate	Cancel/Surrender
022832	03/08/2023	32UHB80005	Market Rasen Social Club	Market Rasen Social Club	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
022833	03/08/2023	32UHB10008	Caffe Frenzy Ltd	Cafe Amore	Premises Licence	Lapsed Licence
022834	03/08/2023	32UHB10008	Caffe Frenzy Ltd	Cafe Amore	Premises Licence	Lapsed Licence
022858	03/08/2023	32UHB50141	Mr N L Stevenson	The Sun Hotel	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
022859	03/08/2023	32UHB60019	Mr S Uddin	TAAL RESTAURANT	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
022876	04/08/2023	32UHA02323	Mrs C Wilkinson		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
022886	08/08/2023	32UHB50067	Lincolnshire Co-operative Ltd	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
022887	08/08/2023	32UHB50035	Lincolnshire Co-operative Ltd	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
022888	08/08/2023	32UHB01904	Miss S Dexter	The Swallow Inn	Premises Licence	Transfer
022893	08/08/2023	32UHT04700	Mr D Muscroft	No. 17 Coffee Bar	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022896	09/08/2023	32UHT04701	Mr R Waldock	Glentham Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022898	09/08/2023	32UHB01904	Miss S Dexter	The Swallow Inn	Premises Licence	Change N/A Holder
022901	09/08/2023	32UHT04702	Mr D J Roberts	Fletcher Court Community Centre	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022902	09/08/2023	32UHB02301	Waddingham Village Hall Committee	Jubilee Hall (Waddingham Village Hall)	Premises Licence	Int Amend
022923	11/08/2023	32UHT04703	Mr C Sanders	Market Rasen Leisure Centre	Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 01/09/2023 10:53:37 Page 2 of 4

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
022926	15/08/2023	32UHT04704	Miss J M Chevalier	The Sun & Anchor	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022927	15/08/2023	32UHT04705	Miss R Paton	Catchem's Corner	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022928	15/08/2023	32UHT04706	Mrs E C Butler	Scotter Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022929	15/08/2023	32UHT04708	Ms D Renshaw	Marshall's Yard	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022930	15/08/2023	32UHT04707	Mr M Wallis	Forest View Campsite	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022932	15/08/2023	32UHA50306	Mr T M Wood		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
022935	16/08/2023	32UHA02324	Mr K M Holland		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
022936	16/08/2023	32UHB50077	Mrs A Redstone	The White Hart Inn	Premises Licence	Suspension
022937	16/08/2023	32UHB02007	Cocktail Delivery Ltd	Cocktail Delivery Ltd	Premises Licence	Suspension
022938	16/08/2023	32UHB02007	Cocktail Delivery Ltd	Cocktail Delivery Ltd	Premises Licence	Suspension Lifted
022939	16/08/2023	32UHT04709	Mrs S Carter	Glentham Cliff Farmhouse	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022946	18/08/2023	32UHB02008	Edutrade Humber Ltd	Hampton House	Premises Licence	Int Amend
022947	18/08/2023	32UHT04710	Mr W J Cussons	Market Rasen Market Place	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022948	18/08/2023	32UHT04711	Ms A Faulkner	Nettleham Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022949	18/08/2023	32UHT04712	Mrs N J Brooksbank	The Bistro Bar & Kitchen (Nice and Naughty)	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022950	22/08/2023	32UHT04713	Miss E L White	South Street Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 01/09/2023 10:53:37 Page 3 of 4

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
022951	22/08/2023	32UHT04714	Mr J T Owen	Nettleton Park	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022955	23/08/2023	32UHT04715	Mr W J Cussons	St Chads Church	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022956	24/08/2023	32UHT04716	Mr J T Owen	Nettleton Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022957	24/08/2023	32UHB50060	Punch Taverns Limited	Cross Keys	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
022958	24/08/2023	32UHB50116	Mr J J Sandham	The White Hart	Premises Licence	Transfer
022959	24/08/2023	32UHB50019	Mrs H Sandham	Sandham's Wine Merchants Ltd	Premises Licence	Transfer
022962	30/08/2023	32UHT04717	Mr D Muscroft	No. 17 Coffee Bar	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022963	30/08/2023	32UHT04718	Mr J A Bartrop	St. John The Baptist Church	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
022971	31/08/2023	32UHA60044	Mr S M Hancock		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
022972	31/08/2023	32UHA15052	Mr N G Hankinson		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
022973	31/08/2023	32UHA02325	Mr J D Finch		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
022974	31/08/2023	32UHA02326	Mr D J Webster		Personal Alcohol Licence	New

Compiled: 01/09/2023 10:53:37 Page 4 of 4